XA SeriesX Series E-Stops
325USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
O
verview
X
 S
eries E-S
tops

4.5
3-ø1.7 holes
Part Number Key
XA1E - L  V  3  11  Q4  V  -  R
Illumination
B: Non-Illuminated
L: Illuminated
Mushroom Size
3: ø29mm
4: ø40mm
Contact Confi guration
11: 1NO - 1NC
02: 2NC
13: 1NO - 3NC
04: 4NC
Terminal
Blank: solder tab
V: PCB
Voltage Code
Blank: Non-illuminated
Q4: Illuminated 24V AC/DC
Terminal Arrangements (Bottom View)
4NC 1NO-3NC 2NC 1NO-1NC
Non-Illuminated
TOPTOP
1
2
21
1
34
2
TOP
1
2
43
1
34
22
1 2
2
1
1
12
Left RightLeft Right
TOP
1
2
21
1
34
2
Left RightLeft Right
Illuminated
TOPTOP
X2
2
LED
4 3X1
1
1 2
2
1
TOP
X2
2
LED
4 3X1
1
3 4
2
11